Coffee
Small
Medium
Large

Baroness Coffee Stand Menu

$4.30
$4.80
$5.30

Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Chai, Café au lait &

Americano
Small
Medium
Large

Espresso
Single-Shot
Double-Shot

Extras
Almond Milk
Soymilk
Flavor Shot

$5.40
$5.90
$6.40

$2.75
$3.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Smoothies
Strawberry Banana
Strawberry

Mango

Peach

Wild berry

Frappe
Chocolate Caramel

Vanilla
Chocolate Chunk
Coffee Toffee
Cookies & Cream

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water (200z)
Assorted Soda Bottles (200z)
Assorted Minute Maid Juices

Grab n Go

Sweet Breads

Cookies, Chips & Candy
Assorted Breakfast Burritos
Assorted Empanadas

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$3.25
$9.00
$6.00



